
 
 
USTDA Conference & Orientation Visit - Contractors List  
 
Academy for Educational Development  
1825 Connecticut Avenue NW., Suite 800  
Washington, DC 20009-5721  
Mr. Mark P. Ketcham  
Vice President & Director  
(202) 884-8147  
fax: (202) 884-8425  
email: mketcham@aed.org  
website: www.aed.org  
 
Advanced Engineering Associates International, Inc.  
185 Alewife Brook Parkway, Suite 400  
Cambridge, MA 02138-1107  
Ms. Ranjan Ravaliya  
Project Manager  
(617) 868-0018, ext. 22  
fax: (617) 923-4946  
email: ranjan@aeai.net  
 
Agland Investment Services, Inc.  
900 Larkspur Landing Circle, Suite 205  
Larkspur, CA 94939-1753  
Mr. William E. Scott  
Project Manager  
(415) 461-5820  
fax: (415) 461-5821  
email: agland@aglandinvest.com  
website: www.aglandinvest.com  
 
American Association of Airport Executives  
601 Madison Street, Suite 400  
Alexandria, VA 22314-1761  
Mr. J. Spencer Dickerson  
Sr. Executive Vice President  
(703) 824-0504, ext. 130  
fax: (703) 820-1395  
email: sdickerson@aaae.org  
website: www.aaae.org  
 



BCS, Inc.  
5550 Sterrett Place, Suite 306  
Columbia, MD 21044-2650  
Mr. Kenneth W. Boras  
Chief Executive Officer  
(410) 997-7778, ext. 212  
fax: (410) 997-7669  
email: kboras@bcs-hq.com  
website: www.bcs-hq.com  
 
The Business Council for International Understanding, Inc.  
1212 Avenue of the Americas, 10th Floor  
New York, NY 10036  
Ms. Tosha Wilkes  
Senior Vice President  
(212) 490-0460  
fax: (212) 697-8526  
email: t-wikes@bciu.org  
website: www.bciu.org  
 
Computer Frontiers, Inc.  
20940 C Fredrick Road, Suite 99  
Germantown, MD 20876-4126  
Ms. Barbara Keating  
President  
(301) 601-0624  
fax: (301) 601-1588  
email: bkeating@computer-frontiers.com  
website: www.computer-frontiers.com  
 
CORE International, Inc.  
5101 Wisconsin Avenue NW., Suite 305  
Washington, DC 20016-4120  
Ms. Lois Varrick  
Executive Vice President  
(202) 362-9100  
fax: (202) 362-9101  
email: lvarrick@coreintl.com  
website: www.coreintl.com  
 



The Cornell Group, Inc.  
4017 Williamsburg Court, Suite 200  
Fairfax, VA 22032-1139  
Mr. Pamy Arora  
Executive Vice President  
(703) 877-2080  
fax: (703) 877-2081  
email: parora@thecornellgroup.com  
website: www.thecornellgroup.com  
 
Courtesy Associates, LLC  
2025 M Street NW., Suite 800  
Washington, DC 20036-3309  
Ms. Susan Dolibois  
Director of Government Programs  
(202) 367-2352  
fax: (202) 331-0111  
email: sdolibois@courtesyassoc.com  
website: www.courtesyassoc.com  
 
Decision/Analysis Partners, LLC  
10400 Eaton Place, Suite 315  
Fairfax, VA 22030-2208  
Mr. Bernard Markowicz  
Managing Director  
(703) 691-0380  
fax: (703) 991-8811  
email: bmarkowicz@decisionanalysis.net  
website: www.decisionanalysis.net  
 
Development and Training Services, Inc.  
4301 North Fairfax Drive, Suite 215  
Arlington, VA 22203-1654  
Ms. Indira Ahluwalia  
Chief Executive Officer  
(703) 465-9388  
fax: (703) 465-9344  
email: iahluwalia@onlinedts.com  
website: www.onlinedts.com  
 



Elan International, LLC  
11006 Veirs Mill Road, Suite L15  
PMB 179  
Wheaton, MD 20902-2538  
Ms. Phyllis Shearer Jones  
President & CEO  
(301) 589-2080  
fax: (301) 589-5185  
email: psj1000@aol.com  
website: www.elan-int.com  
 
Environmental Decisions, Inc.  
EnDec, Inc.  
7800 IH 10 West, Suite 130  
San Antonio, TX 78230-4765  
Dr. Joseph E. Milligan  
Executive Vice President  
(571) 241-3048  
fax: (210) 568-6211  
email: endec@att.net  
 
Energetics, Inc.  
7164 Columbia Gateway Drive  
Columbia, MD 21046-2979  
Ms. Elaine A. Weber  
Contracts Manager  
(410) 953-6214  
fax: (410) 423-2194  
email: eweber@energetics.com  
website: www.energetics.com  
 
Global Marketing and Communications, Inc.  
1337 Massachusetts Avenue  
Suite 117  
Arlington, MA 02476  
Ms. Olympia Brescia  
Principal  
(781) 641-2900  
fax: (781) 641-7900  
email: obrescia@gmc-ideas.com  
 



Institute of International Education, Inc.  
1400 K Street NW.  
Washington, DC 20005  
Mr. Bill Dant  
Director, Professional Exchanges  
(202) 326-7850  
fax: (202) 326-7696  
email: wdant@iie.org  
website: www.iie.org  
 
Koeppen, Elliott & Associates, Ltd.  
1875 I Street NW., Suite 500  
Washington, DC 20006  
Mr. Michael A. Koeppen  
President/CEO  
(202) 429-5245  
fax: (202) 429-9574  
email: mak@kealtd.com  
website: www.kealtd.com  
 
Labat-Anderson, Inc.  
8000 Westpark Drive, Suite 400  
McLean, VA 22102  
Mr. Al Buoni  
Sr. Vice President, Operations  
(703)506-9600  
fax: (703) 506-4646  
email: al_buoni@labat.com  
website: www.labat.com  
 
The Louis Berger Group, Inc.  
2300 N Street NW., 8th Floor  
Washington, DC 20037  
Ms. Stephanie Mattes  
Project Manager  
(202) 331-7775  
fax: (202) 293-0787  
email: smattes@louisberger.com  
website: www.louisberger.com  
 



Management Options, Inc.  
1620 I Street NW., Suite 615  
Washington, DC 20006-4005  
Mr. Shane Danielson  
Vice President  
(202) 293-6880  
fax: (202) 463-8498  
email: shane@moinc.com  
website: www.moinc.com  
 
Mendez England & Associates  
4300 Montgomery Avenue, Suite 103  
Bethesda, MD 20814-4413  
Mr. Tom England  
President  
(301) 652-4334  
fax: (301) 652-3733  
email: tengland@engl.com  
website: www.mendezengland.com  
 
Meridian International Center  
1630 Crescent Place NW.  
Washington, DC 20009-4004  
Mr. Peter Fasnacht  
Associate Program Manager  
(202) 939-5530  
fax: (202) 939-5503  
email: pfasnach@meridian.org  
website: www.meridian.org  
 
MFM Trade Meetings  
c/o MFM Group, Inc.  
4856 SW. 72 Avenue  
Miami, FL 33155-5526  
Mr. W. Daniel A. Lamey  
Executive Vice President  
(305) 667-4705  
fax: (305) 667-7840  
email: wdalamey@mfmgroup.com  
website: www.trademeetings.com  
 



Millennium Science & Engineering, Inc.  
14150 Newbrook Drive, Suite 120  
Chantilly,VA 20151  
Mr. Dale A. Rice  
Senior Vice President  
(703) 961-0710  
fax: (703) 961-0711  
email: darice@mse-environmental.com  
website: www.mse-environmental.com  
 
ORC Macro International, Inc.  
11420 Rockville Pike  
Rockville, MD 20852  
Mr. Albert Irion  
Project Director  
(301) 572-0429  
fax: (301) 468-7394  
email: albert.w.irion@macrointernational.com 
website: www.orcmacro.com  
 
Princeton Energy Resources International  
1700 Rockville Pike, Suite 550  
Rockville, MD 20852-1695  
Mr. Jose Menendez  
Research Analyst  
(301) 468-8421  
fax: (301) 230-1232  
email: jmenendez@perihq.com  
website: www.perihq.com  
 
The Peoples Group, Ltd.  
2200 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 102-221  
Arlington, VA 22201-3397  
Mr. James S. Brown  
Vice President  
(703) 318-9525  
fax: (703) 318-9526  
email: jsbrown@thepeoplesgroup.net  
 



The QED Group, LLC  
1250 Eye Street NW., Suite 1100  
Washington, DC 20005-5904  
Mr. Jeff Singer  
Deputy Director, Technical Programs Group  
(202) 521-1954  
fax: (202) 521-1901  
email: jsinger@qedgroupllc.com  
website: www.qedgroupllc.com  
 
Sandler & Travis Trade Advisory Services, Inc.  
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue NW., Suite 400  
Washington, DC 20004-3032  
Ms. Emily Treleaven  
International Trade Specialist  
(202) 216-9307  
fax: (202) 842-2247  
email: etreleaven@strtrade.com  
website: www.strtrade.com  
 
Susan Davis International, Ltd.  
1350 I Street NW., Suite 200  
Washington, DC 20005-3305  
Ms. Melinda Davis  
Special Assistant to Chairman  
(202) 414-0798  
fax: (202) 408-1231  
email: mdavis@susandavis.com  
website: www.susandavis.com  
 
Technical Resources International, Inc.  
6500 Rock Spring Drive, Suite 650  
Bethesda, MD 20817-1197  
Mr. David E. Malloy  
Director of Contracts  
(301) 897-7408  
fax: (301) 897-7403  
email: dmalloy@tech-res.com  
website: www.tech-res-intl.com  
 



TERA International Group, Inc.  
107 E. Holly Avenue, Suite 12  
Sterling, VA 20164-5405  
Mr. Mark Dunn  
Senior Technical Manager  
(703) 406-4400  
fax: (703) 406-1550  
email: mdunn@teraus.com  
website: www.teraus.com  
 
United States Energy Association, Inc.  
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue NW., Suite 550  
Washington, DC 20004-3022  
Ms. Marjorie Jean-Pierre  
Deputy Program Manager  
(202) 312-1230  
fax: (202) 682-1682  
email: mjean-pierre@usea.org  
website: www.usea.org  
 
United States Telecommunications Training Institute  
1150 Connecticut Avenue NW., Suite 702  
Washington, DC 20036-4131  
Mr. Brian McCloskey  
Curriculum Coordinator  
(202) 785-7373  
fax: (202) 785-1930  
email: bmccloskey@ustti.org  
website: www.ustti.org  
 


